

Beacon Falls Board of Finance Revised Agenda

April 1, 2016

Mr. Leonard Greene Town Clerk, Town of Beacon Falls 10 Maple Avenue Beacon Falls, CT 06403

Dear Mr. Greene:

The Beacon Falls Board of Finance will hold a SPECIAL MEETING on Thursday, April 7, 2016at 7:00 P.M. in the Assembly Room at the Beacon Falls Town Hall.

- 1. Call to Order / Pledge of Alliance
- 2. Approval of Minutes
- 3. Budget Workshop with Department Heads Discussion
 - a. Registrar of Voters
 - b. Library
- 3. Executive Session
- 4. Adjournment

Respectfully submitted,

Marla Scirpo Clerk, Board of Finance